Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Construction of Falcon Landing Blvd Road Extension

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 200 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions * days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 4 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 92234 Spent Days days
Start Date: 07-12-2012 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 01-28-2013
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11-30-2012 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 12-07-2012

A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2.065,895.02

2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 2,065,895.02
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,065,895.02
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 45% Previous Earnings: 3 920,589.30
2. Work Completed this Period: 7% Earnings This Period: $  148,400.80
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 1,068,990.10
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10%  of $ 1.068,990.10 $ 106,899.01
Total Payments Due: $ 962.091.09
Less Previous Payments: $§ 828,530.37
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 133,560.72

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: ﬁ/)?_{ A Date: 12-07-2012
Contractor: Stefling Moore
The foregoing estimatf’ fwork ¢ leted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

/ Iy

//, Date: [ 2/ )// Eort

Approved by:

(County) eject__ﬁe;ﬁr‘bsentative:
= --:.'/- - / F
Py
Approved by. 7 -Gtees é N (’)‘Uf’“/‘z._, Date: 12/ /[l _/Efo; 7.

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #4
PROJECT FALCON LANDING BLVD ROAD EXTENSION

JOB #1223
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $133,560.72 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FALCON LANDING BLVD
EXTENSION in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated December 7, 2012 covering all
such work from 11/01/2012 thru 11/30/2012 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in
full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or
expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02

CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,065,895.02

Value of Completed Work $1,068,990.10
Less Retention 10% $106,899.01
Net value of Completed Work $962,091.09
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $828,530.37
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $133,560.72
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $962,091.09
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,103,803.93
$14,840.08

Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous
Total Retainage to Date

$92,058.93
$106,899.01

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: / / AN
Sterlmg Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on r}i’-f-iﬁ\\é';r N , 2012, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _|¥* day ofﬂg’ Lot oo , 2012,

WAL ‘l a\/\/-"(’\(‘\
Notary Public for the Stafe of Texas
My Commission Expires:_ 0 /I Ing } WwIs

IO'XNNE RODRIGUEZ

) i,

{ % 2 Notary Public, State of Texas

%@g Commission Expires 09-15-2015
L — _— , .

lf

E

gt
e




%Ll

R L T S L T

UL LU

3AvEO8NS a31v3adl

00°000'91L$ 00'000°01 0000001  000$ 09'L$ 00'620'c) AS HSY ATd ® HSV A4-3WIT 40 NOLLYINGINYIN 12

%88 0v'zzlL'ss 002 0025 00'0$ 0T'951$ 00'65 NOL AY¥NIS WM 02

%98 0S¥IS'¥LS 00°€0Z 00'€0Z 00'0$ 05°1.$ 00'9€2 NOL HSY A1d 61
NOILYZITIgV1S B

%06 0S'P¥9'L$ 0g'L 0g'L 00'0$ 00692'L$ 092 OV TTOYLNOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIAI3IS HOTINW-ONAAH 81
NOILYZIMIgvLS

%8t 00'0¥S'S1$ 000009 00°000'9  00°0% 65°2$ 00'88€'Zl AS % TOY.LNOD NOISO¥3 04 ONIAA0S /1

%001  0¥'8Lz'9L$ 002282 00cLe'l  000% 0z'z$ 00'z.g'L AD ANIWMNVENT 91

%66 00°001'95% 00'000'9 00°000'%Y  00°00.'8}$ GE'6$ 00000'Z  00'1L60'9 AD MmoyH0og Gl

%00}  0¥'8LZ'9L$ 00'Z.¢'L 00'zLe'L  000% 0z'z$ 00'2L€'L AD NOLLVAVOX3 AYMAVOY 1
SW3LI AVMAVYOX ‘g
0Z°LL8'e2$ 00°0$ SIW3LI NOILITOW3A 2 TY¥3IN3ID TV.L0LEns

%00L  0.°269'1$ 00°20S') 0008 0L'1$ 00°20S'L 41 SONIMYYIN B ONIdIYLS LWAD AOWIY €1
IVINILYIN

%001 00'86¥'c$ 00'9€9 00'9€9 00'0% 05°6$ 00'9€9 AS  3SVvE 318IX314 ® 30V4HNS JILIVHCSY IAOWIY 2}

%00L  00°059'L$ 009 00’9 000 00'6.2$ 00'9 v3 NOILO3LOYd 3L L1

%00L  00°0LL$ 001 00'L 00'0$ 000L1L$ 00’} v3 XOgTIVIN 3LYO013Y 8 IAONIY 01

%00L  00°088% 00'8 008 000$ 000L1L$ 00'8 v3 SNOIS O144V¥HL 31vD0T134 % 3AON3IY 6
(3avorduvea

%00L  00°0vvS$ 00% 00'v 00'0$ 000118 00t v3 I 3dAL ONLSIX3) IYNLONYLS 10 IAONIY 8

%00,  00°0SS$ 00'L 00'L 00'0$ 00°055$ 00’} v3 (3TOHNV) I¥NLONYLS @10 IAOWIY 2
(L3N

%00L  00°05G$ 00'} 00'L 00'0$ 00°055$ 00'L v3 31VHO ONLLSIX3) SFHNLONYLS 10 IAOW3E 9
(LN3WLY3I™L

%00,  00°056$ 00'L 00’1 00'0$ 00'055$ 00’} v3 ON3 AL34VS) STUNLONMYLS 10 IAONIY &
3did V.L3IW

%00l  00'v9r'z$ 00'ZhL 00'ZLL 000$ 00'22%$ 002k 347 ¥O 3134ONOD ONILSIXT 40 3SOJSIA 2 IAOWIY  +

%00L  0S'2.9'L$ 0019 00'1L9 000% 09°22$ 00'L9 AS (dvd-did 3134ONOD) 31IHYONOD @10 IAONIY €

%00l  00°008'8$ 00t 00'% 000%$ 00°002'2$ 00'v V1S ONIGENYD 2 ONIYYITO 2
NOIS

%00}  00°065$ 00'} 001 000$ 00°'065$ 00'L V3 NOLLYDIIINIAI LOIrodd W3H 2 NIVANIVIN ‘Iov1d |
SIW3LI NOLLITOW3A ' Tvy3N3D 'V

1dWOD dlvaol 31Vva OL [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOLLdINOS3a ON

% LAV IVLOL | ALDIV1IOL ALD LAV IVIOL | 1OVMINOD ALD INO9D

P# 3LVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOY QATE ONIONYTNODTVH - "ONI “O0 NOILONYLSNOD aocoo1v




P# 3LVINILST Avd NOISNILX3 QYOH aATg ONIANYT NOOIVA ZL0Z/LITL 4
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 8C'v$ 00'155'L AS 170 LV3YL 48NS ONOD  zv
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ ov'8ZL$ 00'192°} 41 8ZXL AL ¥3QHIO ONOO ¥1S3¥d L
%0 00'0% 000 000$ so'ol$ 00'¥2Z'ZL 4s S0 8Y1S ONOD 4ANIFM  OF
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'12€$ 00'¥9 AD MMAS 39AI4g ONOO S 1D 6€
%00L  00°080'¥$ 00°0L} 006§ 00'0v5'€Z$ 00'82¥$ 0065 00041 AQ IN3EONOD2 D10 8¢
%00L  00°0L0‘9v$ 0098 0099 00°002'01$ 00'6€S$ 0002 00'98 AD 1N8YONOD 010 ¢
%00L  00'86%'80L$ 0008 00082 00'0$ 0L'6ELS 00082 47 Z¥ LAYHS TI¥a o€
%00l  00'0bv'86$ 00008 00008 000$ so'€zl$ 00008 41 W9€ L4VHS TI¥a g€
%00l  0L°119'%$ orzLL 0L119'v$ (SYNCTAS ov'zLL ob'zLL AD T4MOVE d3ZIMIgV.LS INIW3D ¥
SW31l 390148 2|
98°L15'85v% 00°002°81$ SW3Ll AVMAVOX Tv.LOLENS
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05°6$ 0002 AS SNVIO3IN ILIYONOD ONIYOT0D €€
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00'65% 0002 AS 3SON NVIQ3W 313¥ONOD 2Z€
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 05'6$ 00°0Z1 41 d3773IMOA 84N0 ILIYONOD  LE
%L 00°000°'L1$ 00'000'S 00'000'S  000$ 0z'e$ 00'600'L 41 84N0 3134ONOD  0¢
%0 00°0$ 00°0 000$ €1'2e$ 00622 AS ONIQa3g ANVS/M M TvYM3IAIS 31IUONOD 62
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00528 00'% v3 NOILO3S YOHONY TYNINYIL 82
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 05'09% 00'6L1 41 di¥LS MOW TONI TIVHQ¥YND Wv3d X314 22
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00ZELS 00°5€€ 41 TIVYH €220 ONITIVY 1331S 2 I1IHONOD 92
%00k  00'285'z$ 00'2€2 00'ZeT 00°0$ 00'L1$ 00'zee v3 LNAd 1SIX3 OLNI ¥v8 2 X v# 13M0a  S2Z
%82 00°0G1'2$ 00°0€L 00°0€L 00'0$ 00'65$ 00'991 AS AMYQ FLVYAIYd HOd LWAC 313HONOD .9 +2
%00l  00'8..'8% 00'eel 00°€El 00°0$ 00'99$ 00°€El AS AMYA TOOHOS ¥O4 LWAd 31IHONOD .. €2
%S L 99'6.9'v82$ 00'119'8 00'119'8  000$ 90°¢€$ 00Z8Y'L ) AS 1INAd 313HONOD .8 22
1dWOD | 31lva ol 3lVAOL [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 301¥d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV V1Ol | ALDIVIOL ALD LNV IVIOL | 1DWNINOD ALD 1NOD

v# 3LVINILSI AVd NOISNILXT AVOY QAT ONIANYT NODTVH - "ONI “09 NOILONALSNOD 400911V




r# ILYINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOy GATE ONIONYT NOD1v4 ZLozg/Lie) £

334 ION S.00 *® ¥LNOD V3 52€$ 334 NOILYOITddY
%00L  00°059% 00¢C 00¢C 00°0% 00°6z€$ 002 v3 ION 000008} ¥X.1# LINY3d Tv43INIO S3adL 09

[ SW3LI NOLLNIAIYHd NOILNT10d ¥3LVM WHOLS 3|

00°0$ 00°0$ SW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIY violans
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00°022$ 00°L AD W7 dIYLS MOW dV¥-did 66
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 68'82$ 0ozLl'z 48 INTLI AVd LOQXL IS TIVM ONINIVLIY 85

SIW3LI AVd LOd X1
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% ge'ee 00°b¥L = NIVYQ OAd .9 LS

| SIW3LI TIVM ONINIVLIY ‘3]

v0°'519'852$ 00°06+°c8$ SW31l ¥3IM3S WHOLS TVLOLENS
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% S6'7$ 00°€60'y 48 SM0078 ONOO ONILYINDILYY ONIMOOTHILNI 95
%67 00'059'8.$ 00°00€"} 00059'8.$ 05°09$ 00'00€'L  00°€E9'Z AS ONIAYd 3d07TS ILIYONOD 4NIFY G
%00L  00°0S8'c$ 00’} 00'L 00°0% 00°058'c$ 00'} v3 ¥V 3dAL LIINI #S
%00L  00°09%'LES 00°€lL 00'L) 00°0¥8'¥$ 00°0zv'2$ 002 00°¢h v3 0 3dALLIINI €5
%00,  00°06Z'6L% 002 00°Z 00°0$ 00052'2$ 00°L v3 FTOHNYW 3L3YONOD 1SVOT¥d 26
%00L  Z¥'980'08% 00°€90'1 00'€90'L  00°0$ PE'GLS 00°€90°} 41 «9€ 3did ILIYONOD ANIFY 16
%00l  Z6°L£6'PES 00808 00°808 00°0$ YT ErS 00808 41 «¥Z 3did ILIHONOD ANIFH 05
%00L  0Z'SvL$ 0099 0099 000% 0z'2Z$ 0099 41 SG1-01 W3LSAS ALIJVS HONIYL 6%
%00} 05°G86'L$ 00'508'L 00'508'L  00°0% oL'L$ 00°508'L 41 01-5 INILSAS AL34VS HONINL 8p
%00l  00°05Z'8$ 00°€ 00°€ 00°0$ 000S2'2$ 00°€ v3 Ol LOINNOD I¥NLONYLS JLIHONOD oﬂu_uw_zww_mw Ly

| SINZLI ¥IM3S WNOLS 'a]

08'8Z1°0L€$ 08°0¥E‘v¥$ SW3Ll 39ai¥8 v1018NS
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ §208% 00604 41 V-r38~ .¢ LNIOF NOISNVdX3 a3Tv3S 9r
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ or'8zL$ 0L'€zy 41 €2ZOALTIVY Gb
%0 00°0% 000 000$ 06'vL$ oLezy 41 €ZZLALTIVY tP
%00L  01'68%'G$ 00°zZ¥g 01'68b's$ S091$ 00°2¥e 00°2¥E g1 390iyg OSIN 13318 VHNLONYLS €F
TdWOD | 3lvaol 3lva ol | OW A3dd OW SIHL 30I1¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV IV1OL | ALD TV.OL ALD 1NV IVIOL | 1OVNINOD ALD 1NOD

v# LVINILST Avd NOISNILX3 AVO¥ AATS ONIONYT NODIVH - 'ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




7# ALVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AVOX AATE ONIANYT NODTVS

ZLozg/LigL

W3LSAS
%0 00°0% 000 00'0% 00'60€'L$ 00’} v3 d3HSVT4 HO4 370d V1S3Aa3d 133LS 'ATvO 18
AVMAVOY
%y 00°086'L$ ooe oo'e 00°0% 00°099% 004 v3  ON3 AV3A0 Y04 3aVOIYYVE Il 3dAL ININYWNId 08
%0¥ 00°£.8 0002 000z 00°0% Gg'es 0008 L E| (1434-NON) M AL ¥MMIN AVd 3SIVY 62
%1€ 08'29l$ 00'.¢ 00°4€ 00°0% o' ¥$ 00'6l1 v3 d-0-1l AL ¥MHN Avd 3SIve 82
%ly 00°022$ 00°00¥% 00'00v 00°0% Gs'0%$ 00098 d1 ASON Q3N A | AL AV 143 22
%08 05'v01$ 00} 00°L 00°0% 05'v0L$ 00'C v3 QHOM M I ALMHIN AVd 1434 92
%05 00'66$ 00’4 00°L 00°0% 00'66% 00z va MOEYY M | ALMHIN AV 1438 G2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ 09°9% oosl 41 Q1S P2 M I ALMHW AYL 1438 ¥2
%0F 000LL$ 00001 00001 00°0% oL'1$ 00’152 41 Q1S .8 M I ALYHN AVd 143 €4
%le 00'zves 0o'ory 00°0¥v 00°0% G509 00'0tY'L 41 A7S W M I ALMEIN AVL 143 2L
810 DAL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0¢% 05,29 0061 V3 ZS MS-0 3dAL VY 313YONOD HO4 SHOLVANIMZA 12
L49 DAL ZS Ms-d
%0 000% 000 00'0% 05°L23 0oci V3 3dALTIVH QYVNO Wv3E X374 404 SHOLVANITEA 0L
X714 Z2-NO
%0 00'0% 000 00°'0% 0Z'9r$ 00y V3 3dALTIVY QYVNO WY3E X374 Y04 SHHIN 1D3rgo 69
%EE 05'808% 0oe 0o'¢ 00°0% 05'692$ 006 v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY 89
ATEINISSY
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% O¥'vZes 006 41 d3HSV 14 404 NOILVANNOL L4VHS T1INa .»Z 29
SINS.LI ONDIMYIN LNIWIAVd B ONINSIS 'O]
SL'8Le‘Ls 00°055$ SIN3LI NOILNIAI¥d NOLLNT1Od ¥IALYM WHOLS TV.LOLENS
%0% 00°002'2$ 00v 00'€ 00°055$ 00'065% 0ot 0001 OW JONVNILNIVIAI ® NOILOIdSNI dddMS 99
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% oo'zes 00°00L v3 P IdAL INVA Y314 MO0 69
%001 00°'088% 00'L 0oL 00°0%$ 00°088$ 00°L S S3YNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL JLIHONOD +9
%15 G.'865'ZS 0o'see 00'62e 00°0% GS'LLS 00°G¥p AS AJ0Y | IdAL SS300V LSNOD Q3ZINIgVLS €9
%001 000663 0002 0ooz 00'0% 05'6%$ 000z v3 SH3IYYYE NOILOILOYd 13Nl 29
%0 00'0% 000 00°0% ceLs 00059’} 41 JON34 O1¥8V4 §3LTI4 19
IdNOD 3lva ol 31va Ol | OIN AI¥d Ol SIH1 30/dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥OSs3a ON
% LAY IV1OL | ALD TV1OL ALD LWV IVLIOL | 1OVHINOD ALD 1NOD

v# JLVINILST AVd NOISNILX3 AYO¥ AAT1E ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TV



v v

WLl LI U

‘31va :d3A0¥ddY
%z2S [ 0L'066'890°L$ 08'00¥'8¥L$ V101l ONVNS|
31vd OL LD23roxd HLNOW SIH1 V1Ol

00°055% 00°0$ SW3LI T¥NOILJO T¥NOILIdaY TVLOLENS

$9'89'9% 00°0Z£'L$ SINILI TOYLNOD 2144Vl TVLOLENS

08°'c08°‘c$ 00'0% SWZLI ONIMEVYIN LNIWIAVL ® ONINDIS TVLOLENS

SLglels 00°055$ SIN3LI NOILNIAI¥d NOILNTIOd ¥ILVYM IWNOLS T¥LOLENS

00°0% 00°0% SWALI TIVM ONINIVLIY TVLOLENS

$0'519'852$ 00'06¥'£8$ SINZLI ¥3IM3S INYOLS TV.LOLENS

08'8Z1°0LES 08'0PE'vbs SW3Ll 39am4d TvLi0Lans

98°L15°85b$ 00°00.°81% SW3LI AVMAYOX 1vL0L8NsS

0z'2.8'€2$ 00°0% SIN31I NOLLITOWSQ B Tv¥3aN3o Tv.iolans

00'055$ 00°0$ SW3LI TVYNOILHO T¥YNOILIQAY TVLOLENS

anvs
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0z'ves 00'8€S°} AD "‘GVLS INIINID ONISN NOILYDIHIdOW ONNOMD 26
%001 00'055$ 00°'L 001 00°0$ 00'055$ 001 $1 "LSNOD ONIGY¥0O3IY OIAIA 16
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0%$ 0L'1$ 00°00€ 47 3ON34 ALIAVS "LSNOD 06
%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0% 05°.2% 0062 47 ONIYMILYMIA HO4 ONILNIOC TTIM 68

SW3.LI TYNOLLJO TVNOLLIAaV]

59'8.9'9% 00°0ZEL$ SINZLI TOMLNOD 2Id4vyL TVLOLENS
%0b 00'082's$ 00'¥ 00°€ 00°0ZE'1L$ 00°0Z¢'L$ 00'L 0001 oW JOYLINOD Dld4vHL 88
%L 0Z'£68% 00'ZeT 00'2€Z 00'0% gges 00795 v3 T434-NON (A AL SHMHN AV A3SIVY 'NZ MM 28
%05 06'19¢$ 00'v6 00'¥6 00°0%$ G8'e 00881 v3 (v-v-Il AL SUMEN IAYd Q3SIVY 'NZ MM 98
%08 G6'E0LS 0022 0022 00°0%$ G8'es 00'pS v3 1434-NON (M AL) SUMHA AV AISIVY 'NZ MM S8
%05 09'6£$ 006 006 00°0$ ov'v$ 0081 v3 (4-0711 AL SYMHIN IAVd G3SIVY 'NZ ¥HOM  +8

SW3LI TOY¥LINOD Old4V¥L]

08'c08‘c$ 00°0% SIN3LI ONNVIN LNIWIAVC B ONINDIS TVLOL8NS
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'960'c$ 00’1 v3 W3LSAS ¥3IHSY 14 ALNNOD AN3E 18O €8
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0S'¥60°'L$ 00’1 v3 NOILYTIVLSNI ATGNISSY ¥IHSY1d 28
1dWoD 31va oL I1vA OL | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥2S3a ON

% LAV TVLOL | ALD IV1OL ALD LNV IVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD LNOD

v# ILVINILST Avd NOISNILX3 AvO¥ AATE ONIANYT NODTV4 - "ONI “09 NOLLONYLSNOD Q00O TV




